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Nome
Brasileirinho
Hulk
PLAY BOY
Mineirinho
Caos
Tornado
NETFLIX
Evoque
Coringa
Baiano
ALOK
Pele

REVELA¢aO

Anilha
065079
Sispass mg 0447
apf
SISPASS MG 115!
092195 - SISPAS
059220 - SISPAS
apf
090065
Sispass 03231+
Sispass mg 0975
apf
Sispass/ mg 094«
000 apf

ETAPA COLEIRO 15/01/2023

Dono Cidade
Bruno Mendes Campos
Jader Quintiliano de Faria
RONILSON CORREGO FUNDO
iago Henrique de Oliveira
Francisco Dantas
Francisco Dantas
CARLINHO FORMIGA
Bruno Mendes Campos
Valdecir Simdes de Oliveira Junior
paulo cesar de oliveira
LEO FORMIGA
paulo cesar de oliveira

BRUNO FORMIGA

10/15 min
95/109
76/82
41/77
45/70
58/54
50/53
45/36
47135
58/25
43/13
18/10
64/4
36/2

APF

Pontos
30
28
26
24
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